26
Z-SMS Features:
• Internal silver printed layer creates a closed circuit which acts as a magnetic
shield to minimize heat generation and crosstalk
• No need for grounding provides greater circuit design flexibility
• Several material types and a broad range of impedance values provide noise
countermeasures for various applications (10th digit in part number)
“A” Suppresses the XL component. Helps stop the reduction of the wave-form

Specification
C = Commercial
Packaging Code
T = Tape & Reel
27
Ordering Code Impedance
(ΩΩ) ±25%
Measuring Frequency
(MHz)
Maximum DC
Resistance
(ΩΩ)
Maximum Rated
Current (mA) Thickness mm (inches) Tape & Reel
Packaging  Quantity
Z0201C220ASMST 22 100 0.10 500 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C330ASMST 33 100 0.20 350 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C800ASMST 80 100 0.40 200 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C121ASMST 120 100 0.50 200 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C241ASMST 240 100 0.80 200 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C600BSMST 60 100 0.40 200 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C121BSMST 120 100 0.50 200 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C241BSMST 240 100 0.80 200 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C100CSMST 10 100 0.40 200 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C220CSMST 22 100 0.50 200 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C330CSMST 33 100 0.80 150 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Z0201C470CSMST 47 100 1.00 150 0.30 ±0.03 (0.012 ±0.001) 15,000
Ordering Code Impedance
(ΩΩ) ±25%
Measuring Frequency
(MHz)
Maximum DC
Resistance
(ΩΩ)
Maximum Rated
Current (mA) Thickness mm (inches) Tape & Reel
Packaging Quantity
Z0402C680ESMST 68 100 0.17 500 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C121ESMST 120 100 0.24 450 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C241ESMST 240 100 0.31 400 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C431ESMST 430 100 0.50 350 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C601ESMST 600 100 0.60 300 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C100ASMST 10 100 0.05 1000 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C330ASMST 33 100 0.10 700 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C680ASMST 68 100 0.13 600 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C121ASMST 120 100 0.23 500 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C241ASMST 240 100 0.33 400 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C601ASMST 600 100 0.58 300 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C121BSMST 120 100 0.25 300 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C241BSMST 240 100 0.36 300 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C471BSMST 470 100 0.56 250 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C601BSMST 600 100 0.59 250 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C102BSMST 1000 100 0.80 150 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C100CSMST 10 100 0.15 500 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C220CSMST 22 100 0.20 400 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C330CSMST 33 100 0.30 400 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C470CSMST 47 100 0.35 350 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C680CSMST 68 100 0.31 400 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C121CSMST 120 100 0.45 350 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C181CSMST 180 100 0.53 300 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Z0402C241CSMST 240 100 0.70 250 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
Ordering Code Impedance
(ΩΩ) ±25%
Measuring Frequency
(MHz)
Maximum DC
Resistance
(ΩΩ)
Maximum Rated
Current (mA) Thickness mm (inches) Tape & Reel
Packaging Quantity
Z0402C121APMST 120 100 0.14 1000 0.50 ±0.05 (0.020 ±0.002) 10,000
0201 Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads Standard Type (Z-SMS Series)
0402 Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads Standard Type (Z-SMS Series)
0402 Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads For Power Lines (Z-PMS Series)
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads - Z-SMS, Z-PMS Series